
FOOTPRINTS:  

479 261
ACTIVITIES:  

9 626
SOCIAL:  

20 947
KM:  
82 773

COUNTRY
FOOTPRINTS WORKOUTS SOCIAL

KM

Australia
2 720

68
0

255

Canada
8 663

151
97

1 136

UK

3 246
86

0
313

KUWAIT
1 396

46
0

65

NETHERLANDS
4 387

110
14

1 028

SOUTH AFRICA
458 849

9 165
20 836

79 977

TOTAL
479 261

9 626 20 947
82 773

Footprints = Base challenge measurement 

Social = Number of posts made + likes given + 20% of likes received.

Activities = Number of individual sporting activities done by participants



User Footprints

TOP 
MALE

1st Rory Kirton 15 506

2nd Charles Ojur 11 411

3rd Kurt Heunis 9 326

TOP
FEMALE

1st Sam Harrington 11 280

2nd Nicole Glickman 9 492

3rd Mareli Hansen 8 129

TOP
TEAM

1st The Force 62 225

2nd Emit legends 50 640

3rd #Sweat4Sam 46 993

TOP AGE
GROUP

1st 20-34 121 541

2nd 35-39 105 575

3rd 40-44 81 098

Name Footprints Workouts Social Splodge

1st Rory Kirton 15 506 258 2326 6 681

2nd Charles Ojur 11 411 118 653 4 691

3rd Kurt Heunis 9 326 113 0 3 776

1st Sam Harrington 11 280 129 1 4 564

2nd Nicole Glickman 9 492 124 416 3 897

3rd Mareli Hansen 8 129 163 738 3 432

1st The Force 62 225 1 145 704 25 440

2nd Emit legends 50 640 862 3 371 21 129

3rd #Sweat4Sam 46 993 1 089 6 792 20 358

MALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

FEMALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

TEAM
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

CHALLENGE
  ONE

#F4SAMWGS

1 SPLODGE = 40% footprints + 40% workouts (activities) +  
20% social posts (and then further weighted to only apply 20% of 

likes received). 

Introducing the 
Footprints 4 Sam

 

A SPLODGE represents:

Sweating with  
Purpose  
Love  
Overflowing  
Determination &  
Giving for  
Everyone
Collect splodges through 
all the different challenges 
and make a difference 
in the lives of young 
vulnerable, chronically ill 
underprivileged children!

Challenge #1  
All Participants earn their 
Challenge 1# SPLODGE
Don’t break your streak!!

Challenge #2 
Registration opens  
30 March 2021
Challenge Gun goes off:  
09 April 2021
 
Get your Teams ready!



Workouts Footprints Hours Top Participant Footprints

Run 3 749 226 253 36 101 Nicole Glickman 9 427

Kayak 5 101 34 Neil Patterson 82

Martial Arts 67 5 353 1 071 Karlien Oosthuizen 2 005

Yoga 343 12 854 3 044 Jessica Hills 3 815

Hike 78 2 400 1 279 Anika De Klerk 324

HiiT 759 45 772 7 629 Kirsten Rampono 7 020

Soccer 10 775 129 Asaph Makhura 715

Bike 1 272 87 184 19 312 Rory Kirton 7 488

Walk 2 270 51 132 18 540 Mareli Hansen 3 366

Golf 132 8 536 4 841 Tesh Pillay 1 186

Tennis 12 1 202 300 Renato Ramos 920

Gym 608 26 534 5 307 Gavin Da Silva 3 044

Swimming 248 9 016 1 649 Sam Harrington 2 008

Pilates 59 1 376 344 Toni Burkhardt 423

Netball 4 165 28 Chanele Van Tonder 135

Boxing 13 607 121 Richard Hazelden 317

TOTALS 9 629 479 261 99 728

A HUGE  
THANK YOU 

TO OUR  
SPONSORS!



First name Surname Username
26 Lodewyk Smit loodsmit
27 Simone Erasmus simonee
28 Sarah Harrison sarahh
29 Melissa Arnold marnold
30 Gavin Da Silva gavinnofear
31 Tim De Maayer timdm
32 Andre Jooste andrejooste
33 Catherine Albertyn cathalbertyn
34 Karlien Oosthuizen karlienoosthuizen
35 Karl-Heinz Koch karlheinz55
36 Mari Du Toit maridt
37 Melanie Ferreira mel
38 Nicholas Green ngreen
39 Mike Mclaren bigmike
40 Vivian Van Wyk vivianvw
41 Stuart Cox stuman
42 Seeps Evans sdevans
43 Jeanette Verster jenty
44 Nathan Els nathanlse
45 Anton De Klerk antondeklerk
46 Janine Muller j9muller
47 Heiko Weidhase heikoweid
48 Tessa Morrison tessamorrison
49 Sergio Murray sergiom85
50 Jenny Groenewald jennygroenewald

First name Surname Username
1 Rory Kirton roryk
2 Charles Ojur ojur
3 Sam Harrington samh
4 Nicole Glickman nicoleglickman
5 Kurt Heunis kurtheunis
6 Matt Ralphs mattralphs
7 Bhavik Ganda bhavikganda
8 Mareli Hansen marelih
9 Trudy Fredericks trudy
10 Kirsten Rampono kirsten
11 Sarah Crooks sarahcrooks1
12 Steve Bure stevebure
13 Neil Patterson neilp7604
14 Maureen Watson momo78
15 Gary Reubenson reubensong
16 Julia Thompson jewels
17 Michael Payne mypain
18 Jessica Hills jesshills
19 Bonnie Fick bonnief
20 Ashraf Coovadia 092ash
21 Kim Coutts kimmicoutts
22 Sarah Hill sarahhill
23 Werner Oosthuizen bulletjiezone
24 Taryn Campbell-Allwright tarynallwright
25 Fred Platt fredplatt



Overall Winner:
Rory Kirton




